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Fecha29/09/2013
Distancia 12000 Metros
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Dorsal Nombre

228 PILAR

224 JESSICA STEPH
257 ISABEL

253 INMACULADA
99 AZAHARA
40 JENNIFER
12 MAITE

39 MIRIAM

37 ANGELA
223 MARIA JOSE
272 LORENA

86 CARMEN
87 PILAR

88 ELISA

243 ALMUDENA
276 MARIA

244 CARMEN
101 SONIA

97 IRENE

85 MARIA

71 GLORIA
269 CARMEN

51 ROCIO

251 IRENE

54 DELIA

194 RUTH

144 MIREIA

145 AMALIA
141 VANESA
211 VIRGINIA
209 ESTEFANIA
120 TANIA

121 SANTA

210 MARIA

29 ALIDA MARIA
202 LAURA

206 ANA ROSA
159 TRCY

181 SILVIA

250 OLGA

183 LORENA
212 ALICIA

207 GEMMA

Absoluta Femenina
Il ALPARGATING RUNNING SEGORBE

Apellidos

RARO GARNES
NUNEZ SORIANO
PEREZ MAGDALENA
BARELLES SEVILLA
MARTINEZ VALLEJO
ALARCON RUBIO
PELLICER CHENOLL

CATEGORIA
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
VETERANAS
VETERANAS
SENIORBF
SENIORB F
SENIORBF

CARDENAS CARMONA SENIORBF

VIDAL SALAZAR
SORIANO LAURENT
MARTINEZ PONS
TARIN CARVAJAL

SANTAFE MARTINEZ

PéREZ SEGARRA
ASENSI MARTINEZ
ANGUIX FOLGADO
NATURIL ALFONSO
PRIETO AROS
JOVER PASTOR
ESPUIG PERELLS
GARCIA VARO
CORONA

PINO RUBIO

LERIN LABRADA
SERRA BALBASTRE

LIZONDO MANZANER

MONTIEL GIL
CORRECHER CALAP
MOLINER BELTRaN
MURAOZ GIMENO
HERVAS BLASCO
MURAOZ GIMENO
SANTAMARIA L6PEZ
RUIZ CLAUSELL
TABERNER CORTES

RODRIGUEZ ARGUELL

MARTIN GOMEZ
RUTH SCHOL

ELEUTERIO HERNAND

MARTINEZ FELIX
ORTIZ BONANAD

NAVARRETE VILLALBA

PEIRO FRIAS

SENIORBF
VETERANAS
SENIORBF
SENIORAF
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORAF
SENIORAF
SENIORB F
SENIORAF
SENIORB F
SENIORBF
SENIORAF
SENIORBF
SENIORB F
SENIORBF
SENIORB F
SENIORBF
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORAF
SENIORB F
SENIORBF
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORBF
VETERANAS
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
SENIORB F
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CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

cLus
C.A. SALTAMONTES

C.A. LARABOSA, ALZIR

C.A. SALTAMONTES
C.A. SALTAMONTES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. LARABOSA, ALZIR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIPUCOL

TRIPUCOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. PUCOL
INDEPENDIENTE
SOM PASSATGE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

NOSOTRAS DEPORTIST

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

II ALPARGATING
RUNNING o8,

Tiempo  Min/Km
1:10:16 5,51
1:12:32 6,03
1:14:39 6,13
1:18:39 6,33
1:21:55 6,50
1:23:34 6,58
1:25:23 7,07
1:27:01 7,15
1:27:01 7,15
1:30:10 7,31
1:31:41 7,38
1:31:57 7,40
1:38:15 8,11
1:38:41 8,13
1:43:28 8,37
1:43:28 8,37
1:43:28 8,37
1:43:34 8,38
1:44:37 8,43
1:44:37 8,43
1:45:06 8,46
1:45:27 8,47
1:48:38 9,03
1:49:00 9,05
1:49:42 9,09
1:50:03 9,10
1:50:20 9,12
1:50:20 9,12
1:50:21 9,12
1:51:48 9,19
1:51:48 9,19
1:51:48 9,19
1:51:49 9,19
1:51:50 9,19
1:53:52 9,29
1:54:48 9,34
1:54:49 9,34
1:55:03 9,35
1:55:59 9,40
1:55:59 9,40
1:55:59 9,40
1:56:01 9,40
1:57:37 9,48
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

231

255
48
126
186
63
123
125
266
66
275
274
182
180
178
270
58
60
59
18
17
130
133
189
191
105
44
82
139
129
84
49
43
50
33
45
174
170
148
156
61
78
197
190
166
215
216
264
240
235
219

ANDREA
ARACELI
ANGELA
JULIA
CRISTINA
BEATRICE
MARIAN
SONIA

ELENA

LUZ DAVINIA
IRENE

BELEN

ANA
CATHERINE
MAR
ARANZAZU
CELIA

BEGO

NURIA
MARTA
MONICA
RAQUEL CASES
MARIA INMAC
ALINA CRISTIN
IRENE

ESTER

PAQUI
AMPARO
ROSA

ESTELIA
MARILO

M2 JOSé

ANA

LUISA

LAURA

ALICIA
DOMINIQUE
CRISTINA
MARIBEL
VICTORIA
ANGELA
HELENA
ALICIA
CARMEN
MARIA ROSARI
SUSANA
ALEJANDRA
VALERIA
KAREN DIANN
NOELIA

LUz
M2ANGELES

HUERTAS VELAZQUEZ SENIOR B F
CAROT MUNOZ SENIORAF
SANCHEZ PEREZ SENIOR B F
M&RMOL LESN SENIOR B F
CERVERA MEDINA  SENIORBF
MARIJUAN LOPE SENIORAF
SERRANO LATORRE ~ SENIORAF
MU#féZ LACRUZ SENIOR B F
LACRUZ MIRALLES ~ SENIORBF
ALGARRA DELICADO SENIORBF
LOPEZ SAEZ SENIOR B F
MORENZA QUILIS SENIOR B F
MORENO QUILIS VETERANAS
LLOPIS HABSCH SENIOR B F
BALSELLS LLORCA SENIOR B F
GRAU CASELLES SENIOR B F
ALANZORMUNOZ  VETERANAS
VILLAMON PONZ SENIOR B F
PEIRO SANCHEZ SENIOR B F
VILLAMON PONZ SENIOR B F
DE MIGUEL BELTRAN SENIORBF
CASES MARTI SENIOR B F
HIDALGO DIAZ VETERANAS
MOISE SENIOR B F
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ SENIOR B F
GIL BELTRAN SENIOR B F
CASTARO ORTUAO  VETERANAS
NACHER ESTELLES VETERANAS
OLMOS AGUADO VETERANAS
BENITEZ BARRIO VETERANAS
ALFONSO ANDRES ~ VETERANAS
ALANDES LOPEZ VETERANAS
HERRERA PEREZ VETERANAS
CALOMARDE DE MIG SENIOR B F
HERRERA PEREZ SENIOR B F
GONZALEZ ACURA SENIOR B F
KERLEAUX WINTENBE VETERANAS
MONLEON GARCIA  SENIORAF
CAMPOS SENIOR B F
ORELLANA ESPADA  SENIORBF
MILLAN FORTEA SENIORAF
MILLAN FORTEA SENIOR B F
ROMERO DE LA ROSA SENIOR B F
CAMBRA LOPEZ SENIOR B F
PEREA ALMONACIL  VETERANAS
MARTINEZ RUBIO SENIOR B F
GARDUNO ARANGO SENIORAF
GARDUNO ARANGO SENIORAF
MC DONALD STEVENS SENIOR B F
FERNANDEZ PASTOR SENIOR B F
VILLENA VILLENA SENIOR B F
FAUS SENIOR B F

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ORPESACORRE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ORPESACORRE

INDEPENDIENTE

P.L.V. 72 UD MARITIM
P.L.V. 72 UD MARITIM
P.L.V. 72 UD MARITIM
NOSOTRAS PASSATGE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNERSPOL
RUNNERSPOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDINETE

LA ELIANA RUNNING
C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
C.A. CORRELIANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. POBLATS MARITI
C.A. POBLATS MARITI

CT POBLATS MARITIMS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1:57:37 9,48
1:58:55 9,55
1:58:55 9,55
2:00:32 10,03
2:02:28 10,12
2:02:32 10,13
2:02:37 10,13
2:02:45 10,14
2:02:46 10,14
2:04:46 10,24
2:04:49 10,24
2:06:07 10,31
2:06:07 10,31
2:08:43 10,44
2:08:43 10,44
2:08:43 10,44
2:08:44 10,44
2:18:23 11,32
2:18:24 11,32
2:18:24 11,32
2:19:05 11,35
2:19:08 11,36
2:19:09 11,36
2:19:10 11,36
2:25:25 12,07
2:25:26 12,07
2:38:41 13,13
2:38:42 13,14
2:38:46 13,14
2:38:47 13,14
2:38:49 13,14
2:38:50 13,14
2:38:51 13,14
2:38:51 13,14
2:38:51 13,14
2:38:52 13,14
2:38:53 13,14
2:39:23 13,17
2:39:31 13,18
2:39:35 13,18
2:49:07 14,06
2:49:07 14,06
2:50:46 14,14
2:51:33 14,18
2:51:34 14,18
2:51:36 14,18
2:51:56 14,20
2:51:57 14,20
2:57:24 14,47
2:57:24 14,47
2:57:25 14,47
2:57:25 14,47
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96 234 LUCIA BLANCO GISBERT SENIORB F INDEPENDIENTE 2:57:25 14,47
97 245 MAYTE FAUS VILLALBA SENIORB F INDEPENDIENTE 2:57:26 14,47
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